
 

TABULATION RECORD/INTENT TO AWARD DOCUMENTATION 

∙ 202 E. Main Street, Dundee, FL 33838 ∙ Phone: (863)438-8330 ∙  

Web: www.TownofDundee.com 

 

  

Project Number: 24-08 

Project Name: RFP 24-08 Utility Lift Station Maintenance Crane Truck 

Type of BID: Request for Proposal 

Purchasing Representative: John Vice 

Due Date: 6/26/2024   Location: 202 E Main Street 

Dundee FL 33838 Opening Date: 6/27/2024    

 

 

CONTRACTOR 
CITY, 

STATE 
BASE BID 

OPTIONAL 

BID 1 

OPTIONAL 

BID 2 

TOTAL COST 

BASE BID PLUS 

OPTIONAL  

BIDS 1 AND 2 

ADDENDA 

ACKNOWLEDGED 
INTENT 

TO 

AWARD ADD 1 ADD 2 ADD 3 

1 Jarrett-Gordon Ford  Davenport, 

FL 

$178,392.05   $178,392.05    Yes 

2 Ring Power Corporation St. 

Augustine, 

FL 

$228,310.00   $228,310.00    No 

3           

4           

 

http://www.townofdundee.com/

